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Calendar of Yves Mersch 
Member of the ECB’s Executive Board 

March 2016 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 1 March Executive Board ECB 

Thursday, 3 March Meeting with Frankfurt School of Finance & Management, on 
distributed ledger technology, financial technology 

ECB 

Monday, 7 March Meeting with Deutsche Börse, on distributed ledger technology 
and post trade 

ECB 

Tuesday, 8 March Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with overseen financial market infrastructure ECB 

 Meeting with Regulation and Risk Ltd, UK, on distributed ledger 
technology, financial technology 

ECB 

Wednesday, 9 March Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 10 March Governing Council ECB 

Saturday, 12 March Meeting with BBVA, on economic environment Madrid 

Monday, 14 March Meeting with Euroknow, on topics raised in the book “From 
Common Market to Common Democracy” 

ECB 

 Meeting with delegation of Committee on Economic and 
Monetary Affairs (ECON) of European Parliament, on 
strengthening the EMU 

ECB 

Tuesday, 15 March Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 16 March Governing Council ECB 

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 
Board members 

ECB 

Thursday, 17 March General Council ECB 

 Meeting with Massachusetts Institute of Technology, on 
economic developments in the euro area and the USA 

ECB 
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Tuesday, 22 March Executive Board ECB 

 ECB information session on the consultative report on real-time 
gross settlement (RTGS) services – opening remarks on 
“Shaping the future of Europe’s financial market infrastructure” 

ECB 

 Meeting with Goldman Sachs, on economic developments in 
the euro area 

ECB 

 Meeting with Eurofi, on the preparation of the Eurofi High Level 
Seminar 2016 

ECB 

Wednesday, 23 March Meeting with Fédération bancaire française, on the Single 
Market and financial stability in the European Union 

ECB 

 


